STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

13-01-2025 2501-1001617 2561653 BOE : 201-07986

4 PLT PP JEA - BGW SLMT - BGW

Sea Freight 3215.63 1.00 3215.63 0.00 3215.63

0.00 3,215.63

Total Amount in USD: 875.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,215.63

USD Eight Hundred And Seventy Five Only

AED Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen And Sixty Three Fils Only